
Acolyte Schedule Feb 2020- May 2020
DAY DATE TIME NAME PHONE

Sunday 2-Feb 8:30a.m. Eugene Pedersen 651-777-7440
10:30a.m. Dylan Howard 651-303-4464

Sunday 9-Feb 8:30a.m. William Foote 651-230-2096
10:30a.m. Rhyse Gergen 651-261-1160

Sunday 16-Feb 8:30a.m. Everett Tranby 651-283-3889
10:30a.m. Blake Friedrich 651-260-4619

Sunday 23-Feb 8:30 a.m. Scarlet Kersten 651-323-0973
10:30a.m. Sarah Steinke 651-644-4464

Sunday 1-Mar 8:30a.m. Isabella Vandemeltraad 651-777-1168
10:30a.m. Bijou Burdick-Kitchell 651-333-0719

Sunday 8-Mar 8:30 a.m. Moses Strom 651-447-7068
10:30 a.m.  Keith Weiand 651-528-6401

Sunday 15-Mar 8:30am Brevin Friedrich 651-260-4619
10:30 a.m. Charli  Burdick-Kitchell 651-333-0719

Sunday 22-Mar 8:30 a.m. Isaac Owens 651-439-1313
10:30 a.m. Christian Hoveland 651-329-6754

Sunday 29-Mar 8:30 a.m. Evan Olds 651-770-2684
10:30 a.m. Kasey Weiand 651-528-6401

Sunday 5-Apr 8:30a.m. Gretta Tatro 651-439-1882
10:30a.m. Sawyer Owens 651-439-1313

Maundy Thurs. 9-Apr 7:00p.m. Heidi Stoffregen 651-770-8898
Easter Sunday 12-Apr 8:30a.m. William Foote 651-230-2096

10:30a.m. Siena Kersten 651-323-0976
Sunday 19-Apr 8:30a.m. Peightan Gergen 651-261-1160

10:30a.m. Ethan Foote 651-230-2096
Sunday 26-Apr 8:30a.m. Anna Landherr 612-730-3171

10:30a.m. Wesley Hoveland 651-329-6754
Sunday 3-May 8:30a.m. Dylan Howard 651-303-4464

10:30a.m. Eugene Pedersen 651-777-7440

       Sarah and  Diane’s e-mail address is admin@clclakeelmo.org
This list is manually generated and I hope to have included everyone.  Please let me know if I have missed 

someone or forward on if there is an incorrect or incomplete email address.
Thank you!  Julie Foote dr_julie@sspfamily.com  

  If you are unable to acolyte on your assigned day, please make every effort to contact another 
acolyte within the schedule to trade for another date.  Also, let Diane in the church office know so 

she can keep deacons informed and bulletin announcements up-to-date.  Please show up to service 
10 minutes early and check-in with the Deacon for the service (listed in the bulletin - or just ask!)


